
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Sabina Gold & Silver Corp. Amendment No. 1 water licence 2AM-BRP1831 Back
River Project


Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Tue, Aug 31, 2021 at 4:00 PM
To: "Ministre AN - Minister NA (AADNC/AANDC)" <aadnc.ministrean-ministerna.aandc@canada.ca>
Bcc: "Stephens, Glen (AADNC/AANDC)" <glen.stephens@canada.ca>, "Allain,Erik (AADNC/AANDC)"
<erik.allain@canada.ca>, "Dewar, Spencer (AADNC/AANDC)" <spencer.dewar@canada.ca>, "Campbell, Bridget
(AADNC/AANDC)" <bridget.campbell@canada.ca>, "Keim, Andrew (AADNC/AANDC)" <andrew.keim@canada.ca>, Back
River Project <distro-2am-brp@nwb-oen.ca>, Merle Keefe <mkeefe@sabinagoldsilver.com>, Matthew Pickard
<mpickard@sabinagoldsilver.com>

Dear Honourable Minister Vandal,

Please find attached for your review of Type “A” Water Licence No: 2AM-BRP1831 – Back River Project; Sabina Gold &
Silver Corp.; Amendment No. 1

Regards,

Richard
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607K
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210831 2AM-BRP1831 Reasons for Decision FINAL.pdf
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